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N

Mango curry chicken paste 2,5kg

Ingredient Statement

Product code

EAN code

Selling unit

Country of origin
Country of manufacture
Brand

Shelf life (days)

Net weight

Nutritional claim

Energy
Carbohydrate
Protein

Fat

Saturated fat
Salt

Lactose
Sugar

66734
06406600667348
jar

Finland

Finland

Chipsters

30

2500 g

free from gluten, free from
lactose, free from milk

1269 kJ (307 kcal)
6.6 9

6.79

289

244

11g

0g

3.2¢

Mayonnaise [[rapeseed oil, water, EGG, sugar, salt, thickeners (E412, E415), preservatives (E211, E202),
MUSTARD [sugar, MUSTARD SEED, modified corn starch, vinegar, color (E150a), white pepper], acidity regulators
(E260, E330)]], chicken 31% [chicken broiler breast, rice starch, dextrose, yeast extract, potato starch], mango puree
16%, onion, curry paste 3.6% (water, coriander, salt, cottonseed oil, cumin, chili, red lentil flour, garlic, ginger,
turmeric, anise, fenugreek, cloves, cinnamon, bay leaf), pineapple, chives, modified corn starch, iodized salt, sugar,

preservatives (E211, E202).

Allergen

Contains: Eggs and their derivatives in the product, Mustard or its derivatives
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